Jaquar I-PACE eTROPHY Series
Round 5 - Rome ePrix

Qualifying

2.870 m. SeC'l'Of' AnCI |y3|s

W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
0 Cacé BUENO BRA 7 Célia MARTIN FRA
Jaguar Brazil Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY Viessmann Jaguar eTROPHY Team Ge Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY
1 1:57.760 37.857  36.594 43309 29.0  5:22.396 1 2:08.000 39.720  39.306 48974 26.7  2:30.036
2 2:11.313 38519  42.092 50.702 78.7  7:33.709 2 1:56.380 37.335 35668 43377 88.8  4:26.416
3 1:54.222 36.751  35.067 90.5  9:27.931 3 1:56.111 37.545 35310 43.256 89.0  6:22.527
4 1:54.406 36.589 35073  42.744 90.3 11:22.337 4 4:00.508B  37.341 35440 2:47.727 43.0 10:23.035
5 BEEER 35051 42576 90.5 13:16.514 5 1:52.783 33.418 35960  43.405 91.6 12:15.818
6 2:15.706 44799 44514 46393  76.1 15:32.220 6 1:56.296 37.490 35429 43377 888 14:12.114
7 1:54.248 36.665 42549  90.4 17:26.468 7  2:03.139 41791  36.680  44.668 83.9 16:15.253
Luca SALVADORI A 8 1:56.334 37.257 35531  43.546 88.8 18:11.587
1 9 1:56.646 37.391 35371 43.884 88.6 20:08.233
Jaguar VIP Car Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 10 1:56.037 37.704  35.340 89.0 22:04.270
1 2:11.558 38.498  41.464 51596 260  2:36.391 11 1:56.003 43.617  89.1 24:00.273
2  1:57.908 37.663 35.896 44.349 87.6 4:34.299 12 2:06.527 42.040 37.927 46.560 81.7 26:06.800
3 1:56.523 37.406 35481  43.636 88.7  6:30.822 13 37.303  35.277  43.185 89.2 28:02.565
4 6:50.203B  37.427 35594 5:37.182 252 13:21.025 14 1:58.325 38.292 35941  44.092 87.3 30:00.890
5 2:17.613 41954  47.089 48570 75.1 15:38.638 Yaqi ZHANG CHN
6 1:56.129 [EIKEE  36.089  43.104 89.0 17:34.767 9
7 2:16.914 37.645 42554 56715 755 19:51.681 Jaguar China Racing Jaguar |-PACE eTROPHY
8 1:55.971 37.276 35578  43.117  89.1 21:47.652 1 2:08.162 39.926 38.035 50.201 26.7  2:29.101
9 1:58.198 37.500 35587 45111 87.4 23:45.850 2 1:56.137 37.586 35406  43.145 89.0  4:25.238
10 37.059 35489  43.025 89.4 25:41.423 3 1:55.574 37.148 35355 43.071 89.4  6:20.812
11 2:01.906 38.287 38719 44900 84.8 27:43.329 4 1:55.981 37.080 35727  43.174 89.1  8:16.793
12 1:56.360 37.446 35522  43.392 88.8 29:39.689 5 1:55.462 37.145 35568  42.749 89.5 10:12.255
13 1:55.573 37.154 89.4 31:35.262 6 1:55.787 36.976 35531 43280 89.2 12:08.042
Katherine LEGGE GBR 7 1:55.505 37.076 35467  42.962 89.5 14:03.547
3 8 1:55.136 37.043 35349  42.744 89.7 15:58.683
Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 9 1:55.153 37.107 35.196  42.850 89.7 17:53.836
1 2:07.670 40.655  40.551  46.464 268  2:23.304 10 1:55.970 37.097 35395  43.478 89.1 19:49.806
2 1:54.723 36.816 35.164 42.743  90.1 4:18.027 11 1:55.803 36.944 35.313 43.546  89.2 21:45.609
3 1:55.367 36981 35327  43.059 89.6  6:13.394 12 | 36.822) 42.795  90.0  23:40.399
4 1:54.817 36.959  35.006 42.852 90.0  8:08.211 13 1:55.096 36.887  35.476 89.8  25:35.495
5 1:59.349 36.796 37.783 44.770 86.6 10:07.560 14 1:55.725 37.049 35.497 43.179 893 27:31.220
6 1:54.387 36.662 35108  42.617 90.3 12:01.947 15 1:55.371 37.228 35271  42.872 89.6 29:26.591
d 1:53.991 36.660 90.6 13:55.938 16 2:24.063 37.995 52.892 53.176 71.7 31:50.654
8 4:23.818B  37.336  38.638 3:07.844 39.2 18:19.756 Sérgio JIMENEZ BRA
9 2:10.401 47376  37.801 45224 792 20:30.157 1 0
10 1:58.946 39.427 35523 43996 869 22:29.103 Joguar Brazil Racing Joguar I-PACE eTROPHY
11 3:43.028B 34.984 2:31.416 46.3 26:12.131 1 2:09.096 43.581 38.548  46.967 265  2:20.141
12 2:00.638 41230 35650 43.758 85.6 28:12.769 2 1:54.469 37.030  35.065 42.374 903  4:14.610
13 3:27.841B  36.978  41.200 2:09.663 49.7 31:40.610 3 1:53.902 36.672  34.968 42262 90.7  6:08.512
Bryan SELLERS USA 4 1:53.870 36.568  34.947 42355 90.7  8:02.382
6 5 1:54.145 36.694 35059 42392 905  9:56.527
Rahal Letterman Lanigan Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY 6 4:15.363B 36.802  35.607 3:02.954 405 14:11.890
1 1:52.392 33.701  35.809  42.882 30.4  3:19.210 7 2:17.234 47.690  44.292 45252 753 16:29.124
2 1:54.406 36.747 35095 42564 903  5:13.616 8 34793 42192 91.0  18:22.66]
3 42383  90.8  7:07.381 9 1:53.651 36.575  34.890 90.9 20:16.312
4 1:59.800 38.742 37.753 43.305 86.2 9.07.181 10 6:27.618B 38.650 41.650 5:07.318 26.7 26:43.930
5 1:54.065 36.694 35.153 42218 90.6 11:01.246 11 2:00.160 37.506 37.201 45.453  86.0 28:44.090
6 8:30.541B  36.991 35058 7:18.492 202 19:31.787 12 1:53.706 36.669 42.247  90.9  30:37.796
7 1:49.566 32.090 35.091 42.385 943 21:21.353 Qi LIN CHN
8 1:54.015 36560 35130  42.325 90.6 23:15.368 1 1
9  2:00.116 40.954  36.803  42.359 86.0 25:15.484 Jaguar China Racing Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY
10 1:54.450 36.684 35448 42318 90.3 27:09.934 1 2:10.295 39.173  38.719  52.403 262  2:33.946
11 1:54.115 36.690  35.046 42379 90.5 29:04.049 2 1:59.789 39.170  35.945  44.674 863  4:33.735
12 1:53.857 36.665  35.084 90.7 30:57.906 3 1:56.454 35533  43.688 887  6:30.189
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Jaquar I-PACE eTROPHY Series
Round 5 - Rome ePrix

Qualifying

2.870 m. SeCfor AnCI |y3|s

W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
4 1:57.906 37.552  35.665 44.689 87.6  8:28.095 12 1:54.472 36.736  35.157 42579  90.3  24:08.969
5 1:57.024 37.599  35.804  43.621 883 10:25.119 13 2:04.210 36.827 35352 52.031 83.2 26:13.179
6 4:27.529B  37.279 35423 3:14.827 38.6 14:52.648 14 1:55.297 36.803 35552  42.942 89.6 28:08.476
7  1:55.440 34.766 36,545 44129 89.5 16:48.088 15 1:54.778 36.859 35238 42681 90.0 30:03.254
8 37.312 35562  43.437 88.8 18:44.399 Simon EVANS NZL
9 1:56.843 37.242 35797  43.804 88.4 20:41.242 99
10 5:48.607B 38519 4:34.712 29.6  26:29.849 Team Asia New Zealand Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY
11 1:53.344 33.995 35.691 43.658 91.2 28:23.193 1  2:08.398 40.338 40.832 47.228 26.6 2:12.007
12 1:56.870 37.932 35525 ZEWEE 88.4 30:20.063 2 1:54.211 36.725  35.138  42.348 905  4:06.218
Bandar ALESAYI SAU 3 1:53.934 35.058  42.422 907  6:00.152
12 s MEENTE 36589 EEETY) MEORLY) 9058 7:53.919
Saudi Racing Joguar I-PACE eTROPHY 5 1:54.117 36.688  35.117 42312  90.5  9:48.036
1 2:15.965 42235  40.676 53.054 252  2:33.518 6 8:09.907B  47.072  46.870 6:35.965 21.1 17:57.943
2 1:58.029 39.017 35915  43.097 87.5  4:31.547 7 2:03.462 39.291  39.661 44510 83.7 20:01.405
3 1:55.119 37.075 IEFAIE] 42.883 89.8  6:26.666 8 1:54.147 36.683  35.108 42356 90.5 21:55.552
4 1:55.220 37.058 35367  42.795 89.7  8:21.886 9 1:54.146 36.563 35132 42.451 905 23:49.698
5 1:55.289 35597 EYEXAl  89.6 10:17.175 10 2:11.686 43.453 42625 45608 785 26:01.384
I} 1:55.068) 37.037 35.228  42.803 89.8 12:12.243 11 1:54.209 36.700  35.027  42.482 90.5 27:55.593
7 3:48.825B  37.201  42.945 2:28.679 452 16:01.068 12 1:54.153 36.825 35033  42.295 905 29:49.746
8 2:00.538 38.882  37.550  44.106 85.7 18:01.606 13 2:00.305 36.635 35.096  48.574 859 31:50.051
9  1:55.263 37.139 35411 42713  89.6 19:56.869
10 1:56.120 37.022 36.178  42.920 89.0 21:52.989
11 1:55.886 37.100 35.879  42.907 89.2 23:48.875
12 1:57.386 37.125 36952  43.309 88.0 25:46.261
13 1:55.538 37.092 35338  43.108 89.4 27:41.799
14 1:55.934 37.185 35572 43177 89.1 29:37.733
15 2:07.650 37.469  40.692  49.489 80.9 31:45.383
18 Stefan RZADZINSKI CAN
TWR Techeetah Jaguar I-PACE eTROPHY
1 2:13.560 43.640  39.839  50.081 25.6  2:28.428
2 1:54.532 36.893  35.190  42.449 90.2  4:22.960
3 1:57.212 37.174 36981  43.057 88.1  6:20.172
4 1:54.124 36.598  35.129 90.5  8:14.296
5 2:09.191 40271 44361 44559 80.0 10:23.487
6 42.437  90.6 12:17.570
7 1:54.996 36.804 35444 42748 89.8 14:12.566
8 2:01.892 40.901  36.734 44257 84.8 16:14.458
9 7:45200B  36.995  35.371 6:32.834 222 23:59.658
10 1:58.798 36.674  37.218 44906 87.0 25:58.456
11 1:54.862 37.034 35229 42599 90.0 27:53.318
12 1:54.491 36.801 35240 42450 90.2 29:47.809
13 1:58.700 36.930 35390  46.380 87.0 31:46.509
24 Ahmed BIN-KHANEN SAU
Saudi Racing Jaguar |-PACE eTROPHY
1 2:24.205 41.703 52166  50.336 23.7  2:42.887
2 1:59.747 36.924  38.664  44.159  86.3  4:42.634
3 1:54.739 35.399  42.849 90.0  6:37.373
4 1:55.201 36.793 35483  42.925 89.7  8:32.574
5  2:02.489 37.624 35293 49572 84.4 10:35.063
6 1:54.874 36.701 35361  42.812 89.9 12:29.937
7 36.544 90.5 14:24.052
8 2:06.261 37.377 39.783  49.101 81.8 16:30.313
9  1:54.959 36.938 35261  42.760 89.9 18:25.272
10 1:54.628 36.753 35394  42.481 90.1 20:19.900
11 1:54.597 36.719 35280  42.598 90.2 22:14.497
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